
Technical Advisory Committee Roster

Participant Affiliation e-mail address Community

Jesse Marquez (Primary) Coalition for a Safe Environment jnm4ej@yahoo.com Wilmington, Carson and West Long Beach

Jill Johnston (Primary) University of Southern California jillj@usc.edu Wilmington, Carson and West Long Beach

Erica Blyther (Primary) City of Los Angeles erica.blyther@lacity.org Wilmington, Carson and West Long Beach

Tim DeMoss (Alternate for Erica Blyther) Port of Los Angeles TDeMoss@portla.org Wilmington, Carson and West Long Beach

Ryan Sinclair Loma Linda University rsinclair@llu.edu San Bernardino, Muscoy

Andreas Beyersdorf California State University, San Bernardino andreas.beyersdorf@csusb.edu San Bernardino, Muscoy

Tammy Yamasaki Southern California Edison Tammy.Yamasaki@sce.com San Bernardino, Muscoy

Hector Garcia Our Lady of Victory HectorJ.Garcia@outlook.com East LA, Boyle Heights, West Commerce

Rafael Yanez Active Resident East LA, Boyle Heights, West Commerce

Aaron Rojas Tribal Air Technician, Twenty-Nine Palms Band of Mission Indians arojas@29palmsbomi-nsn.gov Eastern Coachella Valley

Ryan Sinclair Loma Linda University rsinclair@llu.edu Eastern Coachella Valley

Lil Garcia Resident of Coachella ninnette69@hotmail.com Eastern Coachella Valley

Laura Cortez East Yard Communities for Environmental Justice laurac.eycej@gmail.com South East Los Angeles

Rudy Morales South Gate Chamber of Commerce Officer moralesgalindogroup@gmail.com South East Los Angeles

Manuel Pastor Univ. Southern California, Sociology and American Studies & Ethnicity mpastor@college.usc.edu  Technical Expert

Scott Fruin Univ. Southern California, Preventive Medicine fruin@usc.edu Technical Expert

Cesunica (Sunny) Ivey UC Riverside cesunica@engr.ucr.edu Technical Expert

Luis Portillo Inland Empire Partnership lportillo@ieep.com Technical Expert

Ken Davidson US EPA Region 9 Air Division, Acting Manager, Air Toxics, Radiation, and Indoor Air Office Davidson.Ken@epa.gov Technical Expert

Janet Whittick California Council for Environmental and Economic Balance (CCEEB) janetw@cceeb.org Technical Expert

Melissa Lunden Aclima melissa.lunden@aclima.io Technical Expert
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